NO. APS-1607-006 Version A/0
Date 2016.7.16 Page 1 of 12
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor(dipped)
WEIDY PART NO Product specification CUSTOMER'S PART NO.
W362G684JM8L00A0FC CBB22-400V-684J-P15
Seller
A
p

Date 2016.7.16 Page 4 of 12
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor(dipped)
 Part number system
For example:
       1    2    3       4    5       6    7    8       9      10      11     12    13  14  15  16  17  18
□□□ □□ □□□ □ □ □ □ □□□□□□
①     ②      ③     ④  ⑤  ⑥  ⑦       ⑧
① Series code(Digit 1 to 3)
② Rated Voltage(Digit 4~5)（Remark：number and then letter indicate DC, letter and then number indicate AC）
 A B C D E F G H J K L M N
1   16V 20V 25V   50V 63V 80V
2 100V 125V 160V 200V 250V  400V 500V 630V 800V  120V
3 1000V 1250V 1600V 2000V 2500V 3000V 4000V     1200V
 P Q R S T U V W X Y
1 240V 300V 330V 440V 540V 600V
2 275V 305V 350V 450V 550V
Series CH11 CL11 CBB11 CBB13 CBB81 CBB81B WDQB WDQC PSR CL20T CL21 WDQV
Code W10 W11 W12 W13 W14 W15 W16 W17 W18 W20 W21 W22
Series CL21B CL23B CL25 CL20A CBB20T CBB21 CBB21B CBB20A MKP25 CBB22
MKPR
S
MKPE
(X2(E)
Code W23 W24 W25 W26 W30 W31 W32 W33 W38 W36 W40 W41
Series
MKP
(X2)
MKP6
3
(Y2)
MKP6
4
(X1)
MKP65
(X1/440
V)
MKP66
(X1/760
V)
CL21B
(E)
CBB21B(E) CBB21(E) CLN51 CBS52 CBB60 CBB61
Code W42 W43 W44 W45 W46 W47 W48 W49 W51 W52 W60 W61
Series CBB65 CBB71 CBB72
MMKP8
2
MMKP8
4
CLN21 C92 CBB13B CBB62 RCP CBB28 CL21(E)
Code W65 W71 W72 W82 W84 W91 W92 W19 W62 W39 W28 W50
Series
CBB22(
E)
X1Y2
CL21
S
CBB21
S
MKP23 MKPR
Code W53 W54 W27 W37 W29 W63
NO. APS-1607-006 Version A/0
Date 2016.7.16 Page 5 of 12
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor(dipped)
3 280V 310V
③ Rated capacitance value(Digit 6 to 8)
According to JIS
101=10x101pF=0.1nF         102=10x102pF=1.0nF= 0.001uF  103=10x103pF=10nF=0.01uF
104=10x104pF=100nF=0.1uF     105=10x105pF=1000nF=1uF   106=10x106pF=10000nF=10Uf
107 =100uF      108 =1000uF     109 =10000uF
④ Capacitance tolerance（Digit  9）
Tolerance ± 1% ± 2% ± 3% ± 5% ±10% ±15% ± 20% 0~+10% 0~-10%